
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

69 
82 

123 
103 
53 

124 
88 
52 
95 

Name 

Simon Ruud 
Fabian Keller 
Leo Billstrand Rychter 
Linnea Oscarsson 
Ludwig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Teodor Sandström 
Hugo Nordström 
Hugo Thunberg 

Best Tm 

55.411 
55.467 
55.558 
55.770 
55.799 
55.965 
55.975 
56.464 
56.618 

Diff 

0.056 
0.147 
0.359 
0.388 
0.554 
0.564 
1.053 
1.207 

In Lap 

6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
0 

Nat/State Comment Club 

Gislaved 
Kristianstad 
MAK 
Borås 
Klippan 
MAK 
Kalmar 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Rookie Cup 

J125 

Tidkörning 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 9:47:00 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 
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